2019 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
T-BALL SCHEDULE — AGES 5-6

Director:
John Myers — 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches

1. Warriors John Manuel

2. Little Coug’s Chris Haga

3. Indians Markie Mines

4. Huskies Shane Farmer

5. Blue Jays Lansford Dawson
6. Cubs Steve Gregory

7. Rockies Cody Turman

8. Yankees Larry Freeman
FIELDS:

RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields ORES # 1 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Big Field
ORES # 2 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Small Field SES = Snowville Elementary School

LF 1-4 = Loving Fields

Schedule:

Thursday, May 23

530pm 2vs6 LF#4
6:45pm 7vs8 LF#4
545pm 4vsl ORES#1
545pm 3vs5 LF#1

Thursday, June 6

5:45pm 5vs4 SES
5:45pm 8vs1l ORES#1
545pm 2vs7 RP#3
545pm 3vs6 RP#1

Saturday, June 15
11:30am 4vs3 ORES#1
10 am 7vsl ORES#1
10 am 6vs8 LF#4
11:30am 2vs5 LF#4

Note: Call number above for weather cancellations or go to facebook at “Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec”.

Thursday, May 16
545pm 2vsl ORES#1
5:30pm 3vs8 LF#4
6:45pm 4vs7 LF#4
545pm 5vs6 LF#1

Thursday, May 30
545pm 7vs5 LF#1
545pm 8vs4 SES
545pm 2vs3 RP#3
545pm 6vsl ORES#1

Monday, June 10

530pm 7vs3 RP#3
6:45pm 8vs2 RP#3
545pm 1vs5 LF#1
545pm 4vs6 LF#4

Monday, June 17
5:45pm 6vs2 RP#1
5:45pm 8vs7 LF#4
545pm 1vs4 SES
5:45pm 5vs3 RP#3

Monday, May 20
545pm 3vs4 SES
545pm 1vs7 LF#1
5:30pm 8vs6 LF#4
6:45pm 2vs5 LF#4

Monday, June 3

5:30pm 1vs3 RP#3
6:45pm 4vs2 RP#3
545pm 6vs7 LF#1
545pm 5vs8 LF#2

Thursday, June 13
530pm 1vs2 RP#3
6:45pm 8vs3 RP#3
545pm 7vs4 SES
545pm 6vs5 LF#4




